Service Notice For Case: 18-1841-ST-UNC

2/4/2021
CASE NUMBER: 18-1841-ST-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION:  AQUA OHIO WASTEWATER INC
DATE OF SERVICE: Aal2021

~DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _2 / 10/ 2/

A__,-

Sign Here:
/
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
AQUA OHIO INC CONTROLLER *WHITT, MARK A
RICHARD A HIDEG WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
6650 SOUTH AVENUE THE KEYBANK BLDG
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590
COLUMBUS,0OH 43215

BOARDMAN,OH 44512-3656
Phone:(330) 397-0778

Fax:(330) 726-8003
Email:rahideg@aquaamerica.com

Phone:(614) 224-3411

Emaill WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none
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ATTORNEY

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.

30 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly naeder@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

@

Columbus,OH 43215-4213 .
Phone:614-466-9547 §
Email:jamie.williams@oce.ohio.gov & g
[ &)

e

q

ATTORNEY

D
*Kennedy, Christopher T Ve
. 0 ]
Whitt Sturtevant LLP L T g
88 East Broad Street A% g 9
Suite 1590 LY 5 g
Columbus,OH 43215 £38 9

13
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none

nonc

none

none
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Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.chio.gov

*Clark, Shelli T

American Municipal Power, Inc.
1111 Schrock Rd.

Suite 100

Columbus,OH 43229
Phone:(614)540-6414
Email:shelliclark@gmail.com

*Fykes, Lucas A Mr.

Whitt Sturtevant LLP

88 E. Broad Street

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
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INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY
NONE
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9585
Email: BRYCE.MCKENNY@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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